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Product Datasheet
PIAS4 antibody (orb685471)

PIAS4 antibody
Rabbit

Human, Mouse
Unconjugated

ELISA, IHC, WB

Synthesized peptide derived from Internal of Human
PIAS4.

PIAS4

Rabbit IgG in phosphate buffered saline (without
Mg2+ and Ca2+), pH 7.4, 150mM NacCl, 0.02%
sodium azide and 50% glycerol.

liquid

Upon receipt, store at -20°C or -80°C. Avoid
repeated freeze.

For research use only

IgG

Polyclonal

Q8N2W9

WB: 1: 500-1: 3000, IHC-P: 1: 50-1: 100

12 months from date of receipt.

Biorbyt LLC.

250

130

951

728

55- NN - P|AS4

3
2.8

170

10-
ki =

Western blot analysis
of JK cells (Lane ...

Immunohistochemical
staining of human

lu...
-85
PIAS4—* -49
-34
| (kD)

Western blot analysis
of Jurkat cells us...

68 TW Alexander Drive<br>Research Triangle Park<br>Durham, North
Carolina<br>27709. United States

Email: info@biorbyt.com | Phone: +1 (415) 906-5211 | Fax: +1 (415) 651-8558



https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q8N2W9
https://www.biorbyt.com
https://www.biorbyt.com
mailto:info@biorbyt.com
tel:+44 (0) 1223 859-353
mailto:info@biorbyt.com
tel:+1 (415) 906-5211

